Colorado Secretary of State
Elections Division

1700 Broadway, Ste. 200
Denver, CO 80290

0CI 1 6 2017

Ph: (303) 894-2200 ext. 6383
Fax: (303) 869-4861
Email: cpfhelp@sos.state.co.us -
WWW.S0s.state.co.us Clty Clerk’s Office
REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDEYUREScstminster
(1-45-108, C.R.S.)
Full Name of Committee/Person: Westminster 4 DeMott
As Shown On Registration
Address of Committee/Person: 9640 W. 105th Way
City, State & Zip Code: Westminster CO 80021
Committee Type: Candidate
Name and Address of Financial
Institution Rocky Mountain Law Enforcment FCU 700 39th Ave Denver, CO

SOS ID NUMBER (state and county committees):

Type of Report

Regularly Scheduled Filing.

E] Amended Filing. This amends previous report filed on (date)
Submit changes or new information ONLY

D Termination Report. (Termination Reports MUST Have a Monetary Balance of Zero in Line 5)

D Check this box if this Report Contains Electioneering Communications Information

Reporting Period Covered: 10-29-2016 Through 10-15-2017
Date Date

Declared Total Spending (if applicable) $
[Art. XX VIII, Sec. 4(1)]

Totals Detailed Summary Page

Funds on Hand at the Beginning of Reporting Period (monetary only) $ 9.74

Total Monetary Contributions (line 11) $ 10184.32
Total of Monetary Contributions & Beginning Amount (line 1 + line 2) $ 10194.06
$
$

Total Monetary Expenditures (line 19) 8582.41
Funds on Hand at the End of Reporting Period (monetary) (line 3 — line 4) 1611.65

s |WIN|—

The appropriate officer shall impose a penalty of $50 per day for each day that a report is filed late.
[Art. XXVIII Sec. 10(2)(a)]

Authorization (Must be completed by either the Registered Agent OR the Candidate): / hereby certify and declare, under
penalty of perjury, that to the best of my knowledge or belief all contributions received during this reporting period,
including any contributions received in the form of membership dues transferred by a membership organization, are from

permissible sources.

Print Registered Agent’s Name: _ David DeMott

Registered Agent’s Signature: 0/1/{ J L; W\ Date:  10-15-2017

Print Candidate Name: _David DeMott

o =
Candidates Signature: C_,é/% / / Date: 10-15-2017

Colorado Secretary of State Form Rev. 12/09




DETAILED SUMMARY

Full Name of Committee/Person: Westminster 4 DeMott

Current Reporting Period: 10-29-2016 Through | 10.15-2017
Funds on hand at the beginning of reporting period (Monetary Only) | ¢ 9.74
6 Itemized Contributions $20 or More [CR.S. 1-45-108()@] | $ 9833.33

(Please list on Schedule “A”)
7 Total of Non-Itemized Contributions $
(Contributions of $19.99 and Less) 350.99
8 Loans Received $
(Please list on Schedule “C”) 0
9 Total of Other Receipts $
(Interest, Dividends, etc.) 0
10 Returned Expenditures (from recipient) $
(Please list on Schedule “D”) 0
11 Total Monetary Contributions $
(Total of lines 6 through 10) 10184.32
12 Total Non-Monetary Contributions $
(From Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions) 7065.97
13 Total Contributions $
(Line 11 + line 12) 17250.29
14 Itemized Expenditures $20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)] $ 8218 .40
(Please list on Schedule “B”)
15 Total of Non-Itemized Expenditures $  364.01
(Expenditures of $19.99 or Less) '
Loan Repayments Made $
16 (Please list on Schedule “C”) 0
17 Returned Contributions (To donor) $
(Please list on Schedule “D”) 0
18 Total Coordinated Non-Monetary Expenditures $
(Candidate/Candidate Committee & Political Parties only)
19 Total Monetary Expenditures ¢  8582.41
(Total of lines 14 through 17)
20 Total Spending ¢  8582.41
(Line 18 + line 19)

Colorado Secretary of State Form Rev. 12/09




Name

David Carpenter

Larry and Nancy McNally
Daniel Jacquenette Jaramillo
Gary Shea

Emily Voss

Larry Hoy

SomXai Vue

William Leck

Denise Mund

Donald Ytterberg
Tom and Beverly McAdam
Stephanie Bingham
Susan Kochevar
Loren Donaldson
Jesse DeMott
Elizabeth Veeder
Robert York

Michael Stanford
Tom Roemersberger
Paul DeMott

Linda Cherrington
Mark Harris

K Lee Harris

Mark Hanne

Ron Hellbusch

C. Michael Litzau
Stephen Donelson
Dean Hammond
Betty Whorton
Ronda Aurand

Earle D. Bellamy
Jeff Goergen
Jessica Hankins
Maria Weese
Laura Boggs
Steve Dorman
Matt dudley
dawn witaschek
Cindy Staudt

Michael Tylka

Madison & Bayaud Partners,
LLC

Robert Gandert

Adam Martinez

Kenny Monfort

Peter Noverr

address

10762 Ross Court

6450 W. 108th Ave
1365 West 12th Avenue
3801 W76th Ave

3360 Northpark Dr

2362 W 118th Ave
12615 Locust Way

581 Park Place

6560 IndependenceWay

13345 W. 16th Dr.
7416 W 83rd Way
10055 Hooker St
10071 Lee St

3347 W 114th Cir Unit C
2019 S fairplay

4181 Everett Dr

15 Wendron Cir.
12860 Newport Way
10421 W. 102nd Ave
3229 Jellison

9211 Julian Way
4898 W. 106th Dr.
4898 W. 106th Dr.
11021 Otis Street

13257 Vallejo Ct.

10716 Zuni Drive

2560 Ranch Reserve Rdge
8300 Auburn Ln

3720 W. 103 Drive

1407 E. Timber Falls Ct.

2948 Kendrick St
1541 Meadowlark lane
2547 s cherry st
10490 Hobbit Lane
1375 S. Ward Way
2510 S Hoyt

11236 Quivas Loop
9306 106th ave

9774 Kipling St
14770 Orchard Parkway
#466

PO Box 351979

2533 South Monroe St.
6559 Lewis St.

1962 Blake Street Ste
4564 east Whitehall Lane

apt/suit
e

city st

Westminster CO
Westminster CO
Broomfield cO
Westminster CcO
Westminster CO
Westminster CO
Thorton CO
Brighton CcO
Arvada co
Golden CO
Arvada CO
Westminster CcO
Westminster CcO
Westminster CcO
Auroa CcO
Wheat Ridge CO
Bella Vista AR
Thornton CO
Broomfield CO
Wheat Ridge CO
Westminster CcO
Westminster CO
Westminster CO
Westminster CO
Denver co
Denver CO
Denver CcO
Westminster CO
Westminster CcO
Andover KS
Golden CcO
Golden CcOo
Denver CcO
Westminster CcO
Lakewood CcO
Lakewood CO
Westminster CcO
westminster CO
Westminster CcO
westminster CO
westminster CO
Denver CcO
Arvada CO
Denver CcO

Higlands Ranch CO

zip

80021
80020
80020
80030
80031
80234
80602
80661
80004

80401
80003
80031
80021
80031
80014
80033
72714
80602
80021
80033
80031
80031
80031
80020

80234
80234
80234
80031
80031
67002

80401
80403
80222
80031
80228
80227
80234
80021
80021

80023

80035
80210
80004
80202
80126

amount

25
100
100

50

40
150

50
100

50

20

99
150
100

50
100

Aggregate
Amount

employer
DAC Consulting LLC Civil
25 Engineering
100 Self
100 Dell
50
40
150 Self
50 Fox Rothschild LLP
100 vmware
50

100 Self
25 retired
50
100 Self
51.5 retired
100 alarm.com

100 retired
200 retired

100 Self
75 Sooper Credit Unioin
400 Ballard Spahr
25
100 retired
200 Corr Jensen

350 Self
300 Source OT
40 CorrJensen
20
40
25
20
100 Flat Irons Church
50

20

99
150 Atkins
100 Atkins
50
100 Noverr Consulting Manager

occupation

Owner opperator
Owner opperator
Sales

real estate
IS Operations
sw developer

CEO, Advanced Surface
Technologies
Starlight Theatress, LLC

software engineering inter

qutdoor wrter and
adventures

Exec VP of Corporate
Attorney at Law

CorrJensen

Retired legal counsel of
Atkins

CFO

Child Care

VP of Sales
Dir Finance

Consultant

Date

11/9/2016
1/25/2017
1/25/2017
1/25/2017
1/25/2017
1/25/2017
1/25/2017
1/25/2017

2/8/2017

2/13/2017
2/6/2017
2/6/12017

2/14/2017 _
3/2/2017

3/11/2017

3/16/2017

3/13/2017

3/11/2017

3/15/2017

3/15/2017
3/9/2017

3/28/2017

3/28/2017

3/26/2017

3/20/2017
3/30/2017
3/29/2017
4/1/2017
4/6/2017
14-Feb

4/29/2015
5/27/12017
6/1/2017
6/11/2017
6/11/2017
6/11/2017
marks
71712017
713/2017

71512017

7/14/2017
7/24/2017
7/26/2017
7/28/2017
7/30/2017



John Givens
John Givens
Stephen Donelson
C. Michael Litzau
Stu Parker
Richard Anderson
Mary Dambman
Charles McKay
Tom Roemersberger
Doris Stipech
Matha Brundage
James Allwein
Maria Weese

Donald Ytterberg
Apartment Association of
Metro Denver Political
Anil Mathai

Jose Osuna

Julie Williams

Barb Neville

Frank Teunissen
Anthony DiTullio

Liz Clark

Charles & Dorothea Duff
Patricia Femrite
Deborah Teter

Earle D. Bellamy
James Campaney

Joe Talerico

Ronda Aurand

Keith Burke

Jesse DeMott

Realtor Candidate Political
Action Committee
Ayoub Elserougi

Larry Gayeski

SomXai Vue

Reagan Club SD
Americus Otto Kalmar
American Disposal
Raymon Cray

Metro Housing Coalition
Political Committee
Brenda Harms
Alberto Vazquez

Best Cleaner Disposal
Oscar Vasquez

515 Canyon Point Cir
515 Canyon Point Cir
2560 Ranch Reserve Rdge
10716 Zuni Drive

9475 Painted Canyon Cir
2510 W 110th Ave

2975 W. 119th Ave #102
10050 Wadsworth Bivd
10421 W. 102nd Ave
3545 W.110th PI.

3727 W 81st PL

35 Meeting House RD
10490 Hobbit Lane

13345 W. 16th Dr.

7100 East Belleview Ave. Suite #305

13035 Harmony Parkway
10787 Worthington Cir
11368 Lamar St

6344 S Chase St

2508 Balsam St

3250 Newland St

3317 W 113th Ave
8000 Bradburn Blvd
3595 W 110th PI

7996 Bradburn Bivd

2948 Kendrick St

8920 Gyda Dr

4000 W 103rd Ave
1407 E. Timber Falls Ct.
9943 W 106th Ave
2019 S fairplay

309 Inverness Way S
5679 W 77th Ave

2334 Country Club Loop
12615 Locust Way

8181E 123rd Ave

9505 Teller Street

7500 Dahlia St

4647 Mt Princeton St

9033 E. Easter Place
PO Box 18373
11381 Picadilly Rd
15 S 4th Ave

222 N 16th Dr

Golden
Golden
Denver
Denver
Highlands Ranch
Denver
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Pawling
Westminster

Golden

Co

Greenwood Vliiag CO

Westminster
Parker
Westminster
Littleton
Lakewood
Wheat Ridge
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Golden
Arvada
Westminster
Andover
Westminster
Auroa

Englewood
Westminster
Westminster
Thorton
Brighton
Westminster
Commerce City
Brighton

Centennial
Denver
Commerce City
Brighton
Brighton

CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO

Cco
Cco
Co
KS
CO
CO

Co
Cco
Cco
CO
CO
Cco
CO
Cco

Cco
Cco
Cco
CoO
CO

80403
80403
80234
80234
80129
80234
80234
80021
80021
80031
80031
12564

80401

80111
80234
80134
80020
80123
80214
80033
80031
80031
80031
80030

80401
80002
80031
67002
80021
80014

80012
80003
80234
80602
80602
80021
80022
80022

80112
80218
80022
80601
80601

100
98
500
50
50
100
50
98
100
50
50
25
25

100

99
20
100
50
50
50
22.83
50
25
100
50

300
500
99
200
75
500

99
40
99

125
15
98
98

1000
50
98
98
98

100 Source OT
198 Source OT
900 Ballard Spahr
125 Sooper Credit Unioin

50 Ricoh USA
100 retired

50 retired

98
200 retired

50

50

25 retired

45

200 Self

99
20
100 Classics Brands LLC
50
50
50
22.83 WestMetro
50
25
100 CU Boulder
50

650 Self

500 Facility Manager
99

400 Corr Jensen
75

600 alarm.com

99
40
99
100 Fox Rothschild LLP

125 Reagan Club Small Donors

15
98
98

Metro Housing Coalition

1000 Political Committee
50
98
98
98

Owner opperator
Owner opperator
Attorney at Law

Exec VP of Corporate
Sale

CEO, Advanced Surface
Technologies

Supply Chain Director

FireFighter

Accountant

Retired legal counsel of
Atkins

Colorado Quality Products

CorrJensen

software engineering inter

IS Operations

8/2/2017
8/2/2017
8/4/2017
8/3/2017
712912017
8/7/2017
8/8/2017
8/9/2017
8/11/2017
8/15/2017
8/16/2017
8/17/2017
8/20/2017

8/232017

8/11/2017
9/12/2017
9/13/2017
9/14/2017
9/14/2017
9/16/2017
9/17/2017
9/21/2017

9/26/2017
9/26/2017

9/26/2017
9/26/2017
9/27/2017

27-Sep
9/27/2017
9/27/2017

9/28/2017
10/1/2017
10/2/2017
10/4/2017
10/5/2017
10/8/2017
10/9/2017
10/9/2017

10/10/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017



Monetary contributions over $19.99 for report 10-29-2016 through 10-15-2017

9833.33



1

.

Vendor costs-Purpose Address Check# amount Date
facebook posts 1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, CA 94025 $23.13  12/1/2016
Gotprint.com door hangers 7651 N. San Fernando Road, Burbank, CA 91505 $255.52 1-Feb
fedex donation request letter 10141 Wadsworth Pkwy #100, Westminster, CO 80021 card $102.52 2/25/2017
4210 WADSWORTH BLVD
USPS stamps WHEAT RIDGE, CO 80033-9998 card $98.00  3/1/2017
Facebooks facebook adds 1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, CA 94025 $97.91 3/1/2017
Signs on the Cheap signs on the cheap 11525A Stonehollow Dr. Suite 100 Austin TX 78758 card $345.32 21-Mar
facebook posts 1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, CA 94025 card $39.89 3-Apr
garange doughnuts event 3935 W73rd Ave Westminster CO 80030 104 $50.00 7-Apr
11525A Stonehollow Dr.
Suite 100
buildasign magnets Austin, TX 78758 $169.18 8-Apr
11525A Stonehollow Dr. Suite 100 Austin TX 78758
bannersonthecheap banners $451.21 8-Apr
kingsoopers doughnuts event 9983 Wadsworth Pkwy, Westminster, CO 80021 $29.83 4/23/2017
910 Belle Ave
STE #1180
Winter Springs FL 32708
Gravis Marketing Inc. Mailer Robo Call United States $197.17 4/25/2017
kingsoopers doughnuts event 9983 Wadsworth Pkwy, Westminster, CO 80021 $23.61 4/29/2017
facebook posts 1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, CA 94025 $143.44  5/1/2017
facebook posts 1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, CA 94025 $27.80  5/1/2017
4800 W. 92nd Ave.
City of Westminster Westfesy 2016 Westminster, CO 80031 card $150.00 5/16/2017
facebook facebook posts 1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, CA 94025 $86.47 5/31/2017
homedepot posts to put up banners 7125 W 88th Ave, Westminster, CO 80021 card $45.80 6/19/2017
city of westminster park rentall for food drive $140.00 6/25/2017
fedex 2nd donation letter 10141 Wadsworth Pkwy #100, Westminster, CO 80021 $21.13  6/27/2017
11525A Stonehollow Dr. Suite 100 Austin TX 78758
bannersonthecheap Banners $136.31 71512017
cala marketing Your Neighbor Add August PO Box 620 Eastlake, CO 80614 check $425.00 7/20/217
Walmart supplies for meet and greet at aar river gallary 9499 Sheridan Blvd, Westminster, CO 80031 card $38.35 7/20/2017
home depot Stakes for signs 7125 W 88th Ave, Westminster, CO 80021 card $28.02 7/21/2017
aar river gallery venue cost 3707 W 73rd Ave. Westminster, CO 80030 check $100.00 7/22/2017
Facebook facebook adds 1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, CA 94025 card $244.57 7/31/2017
11525A Stonehollow Dr. Suite 100 Austin TX 78758
bannersonthecheap banners card $126.74  8/2/2017
Facebook Add add 1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, CA 94025 card $25.47  8/4/2017
Gotprint.com flyers 7651 N. San Fernando Road, Burbank, CA 91505 card $268.79  8/4/2017
walmart list orginizing and print supplies and envelopes 9499 Sheridan Blvd, Westminster, CO 80031 card $46.16  8/6/2017
costco food for BBQ 6400 W 92nd Ave, Westminster, CO 80031 card $124.55 8/17/2017
SWAG Orchard Fest 3915 W 73rd Ave, Westminster, CO 80030 $125.00 9/11/2017
Cutter Consulting LLC online consulting and advertising 5579 S Windermere Treet #104 Littleton, CO 80120 check $250.00 8/31/2017
cala marketing Your Neighbor Add August PO Box 620 Eastlake, CO 80614 check $425.00  9/1/2017
Facebook adds 1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, CA 94025 card $103.77  9/1/2017

facebook adds 1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, CA 94025 card $159.72 9/1/2017



¥/ ol

nextday badges
google ads
walmart
FaceBook
facebook

Gravis Marketing Inc.
Cutter Consulting LLC

Gravis Marketing Inc.

google ads

Jeffercon County Public Schools
cala marketing

facebook

bname badges
remarketing
candy parade
facebook adds
facebook adds

Mailer Robo Call
online consulting and advertising

Mailer Robo Call

remarketing

Building Use Fall Fest Sheriden Green
Your Neighbor Add Oct

facebook adds

Total

Costs over $19.99 for report 10-29-2016 through 10-15-2017

Po Box 8153
Ft Lauderdale, FI 33310
19510 Jamboree Road Irvine, CA 92612

9499 Sheridan Blvd, Westminster, CO 80031

1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, CA 94025
1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, CA 94025
910 Belle Ave

STE #1180

Winter Springs FL 32708

United States

5579 S Windermere Treet #104 Littleton, CO 80120

910 Belle Ave

STE #1180

Winter Springs FL 32708

United States

19510 Jamboree Road Irvine, CA 92612
PO Box 4001 Golden, CO 80401

PO Box 620 Eastlake, CO 80614

1601 Willow Rd, Menlo Park, CA 94025

$32.40
$50.00
card $33.35
card $234.25
card $66.95

$950.96
$250.00

$572.40

$200.00

$30.00

check $425.00
$247.71

$8,218.40

9/10/2017
9/20/2017
10/2/2017
10/2/2017
10/2/2017

10/5/2017
10/6/2017

10/10/2017
10/11/2017
10/13/2017
10/11/2017
10/15/2017



Aggregate

Name address apt/suite city st zip amount  Amount employer occupation Date For

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $9.99 $9.99 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director 12/28/2015 godaddy monthyly service charge

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $9.99 $19.98 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director ~ 1/28/2016 godaddy monthyly service charge

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $9.99 $29.97 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director ~ 2/28/2016 godaddy monthyly service charge

Made and Created 6450 W 108th Ave Westminster CO 80021  $330.00 $330.00 Shirts and mail donation request letter
David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $9.99 $39.96 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director ~ 3/28/2016 godaddy monthyly service charge

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $11.34 $51.30 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director ~ 4/12/2016 godaddy senseofresponsibility domain name
David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $9.99 $61.29 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director ~ 4/28/2016 godaddy monthyly service charge

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $12.17 $73.46 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director 5/3/2016 godaddy westyvotes domain name

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $9.99 $83.45 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director  5/31/2016 godaddy monthyly service charge

Nancy McNally 6450 W 108th Ave Westminster CO 80021 $60.00 $60.00 Made and Created Owner opperator 6/20/2017 Shirts and mail donation request letter
David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $171.54 $254.99 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director ~ 6/24/2016 bumper stickers

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $9.99 $264.98 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director ~ 6/28/2016 godaddy monthyly service charge

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $15.17 $280.15 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director ~ 6/29/2016 domain renewalwestminster4demott.com
David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $9.99 $290.14 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director ~ 7/28/2016 godaddy monthyly service charge

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $30.34 $320.48 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director ~ 8/27/2016 domain renewal daviddemott.com, westminstercitycouncil.com
David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $9.99 $330.47 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director ~ 8/28/2016 godaddy monthyly service charge

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $9.99 $340.46 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director ~ 9/28/2016 godaddy monthyly service charge

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $9.99 $350.45 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director 10/28/2016 godaddy monthyly service charge

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $84.06 $434.51 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director 11/26/2016 godaddy monthyly service charge

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $9.99 $444.50 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director 11/28/2016 godaddy monthyly service charge

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $9.99 $454.49 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director 12/28/2016 godaddy monthyly service charge

David DeMott 9640 W 105th way Westminster CO 80021 $49.00 $503.49 Corr Jensen Tecnology Director 12/29/2016 music for video

Joe DeMott 5387 Newcombe St Wheat Ridge CO 80002 $250.00 $250.00 Pietras Owner opperator 2/11/2017 food for first meet and greet

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $12.17 $515.66 Source Ot VP of IT 3/16/2017 davedemott.com domain name

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $15.17 $530.83 Source Ot VP of IT 5/4/2017 westyvotes.com

Joe DeMott 5387 Newcombe St Wheat Ridge CO 80002 $30.00 $30.00 Pietras Owner opperator 6/11/2017 food for meet and greet

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $15.17 $546.00 Source Ot VP of IT 7/1/2017 westminster4demott.com

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $74.67 $620.67 Vista Print VP of IT 7/16/2017 Business Cards

David DeMott 9640 W. 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $114.38 $735.05 Sams Club VP of IT 7/19/2017 food for aar river event

David DeMott 9640 W 105th way Westminster CO 80021 $75.58 $810.63 HomeDepot VP of IT 8/2/2017 stakes for banners and staples for banners
David DeMott 9640 W 105th way Westminster CO 80021 $30.34 $840.97 Source Ot VP of IT 8/27/2017 domain renewal westminstercitycouncil and daviddemott.com
David DeMott 9640 W 105th way Westminster CO 80021 $300.00 $1,140.97 Source Ot VP of IT 9/22/2017 design of mailer

David DeMott 9640 W 105th way Westminster CO 80021 $4,700.00 $5,840.97 Source Ot VP of IT 9/22/2017 maiiler Gravis

David DeMott 9640 W 105th way Westminster CO 80021 $25.00 $5,865.97 Source Ot VP of IT 9/28/2017 Sheridan Green PTSA Fall Fest

David DeMott 9640 W 105th Way Westminster CO 80021 $530.00  $6,395.97 Source Ot VP of IT 10/11/2017 Mailer Gravis

Total $7,065.97

NON monetary contributions for report 10-29-2016 through 10-15-2017



